
A
rt no

: 88754807 ver. 001
A

rt
 n

o
: 8

87
54

80
7 

ve
r. 

00
1

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
– JUST FOLLOW ME

BRACKET FOR
SAFETY SWITCHES
KIT 36902910, 36902920

MACHINE GUARDING

INTERACTIVE
ASSEMBLY

INSTRUCTION

3D

88754807 ver. 001 PROTECTING PEOPLE, PROPERTY, AND PROCESSES.  |  troax.com 1/4
Kit 36902910/2920 4/4www.troax.com



A
rt no

: 88754807 ver. 001A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

54
80

7 
ve

r. 
00

1

1  4

Kit 36902910/2920

Bracket safety 
switches 36902900

Switch examples 

7

2/4 www.troax.com

13 8 4 mm

Kit M4 Safety Switches 36902910 Kit M5 Safety Switches 36902920

x1
M8x35

x1
M8x35x15

4,2x13

x15
4,2x13x2

4,8x14

x2
4,8x14

x4
M5x20

x2
M5x30

x3 x1
M5x45 M5x45

M8
x1

M8
x1

x4
M4x30

x4
M4x16

x2
M4x16

x4
M4

x6
M5

x4
M4

x6
M5

x2
M5x25

x2
M5x25

x1
M5x25x4

M4x30

Kit 36902910/2920 3/4www.troax.com

Kit M5

Kit M5 Kit M5

Kit M5

Bracket For Safety Switches

2

3

4

 4


